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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Workbench games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

acm_0_2.1lha game/wb
HexaMine. lha game/wb
Mindteaser.lha game/wb

sv.lha game /wb

Size Age Description

156K
49K
18K
17K

Kennedy Approach like ATC game - preview
Very nice hexagonal Minesweeper, V1.0
Small puzzle game for WB. 0S2.0 or higher
Battleship/Schiffe versenken V1.1
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